
HARSEFELD - 30/08/2019

Solo Dance Ladies cat. Seniores - Style Dance

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019 SENIOR LADIES SOLO DANCE

RESULTS DETAILS

Place Name Ded
PC

Score

TE

Score

Segment 

Score
Nation

 32.22 1  24.38  0,0  56.60NATALIA BALDIZZONE MORALES ESP

 30.97 2  24.93  0,0  55.90RACHELE CAMPAGNOL ITA

 28.58 3  25.63 -1,0  53.21EMILIA ZIMMERMANN GER

 26.31 4  25.44  0,0  51.75ANA WALGODE POR

 23.85 5  19.00  0,0  42.85SYLVIA PISTORIUS NED

 19.63 6  19.38  0,0  39.01ALICE SANVINCENTI ITA

 20.94 7  17.75  0,0  38.69SINA VESPER GER

 18.45 8  19.12  0,0  37.57CAMILLA BARGUINO ITA

 16.92 9  19.76  0,0  36.68CAROLINA CASTRO POR

 15.16 10  15.31  0,0  30.47LISE NISOLEAU FRA

 14.80 11  15.38  0,0  30.18CELIA HIDOUCHE FRA

 15.52 12  13.19  0,0  28.71YVON SWINKELS NED

 14.62 13  13.75  0,0  28.37SIDNEY ROSSEL BEL

 13.61 14  14.13  0,0  27.74NATALIE HAYON GBR

 9.10 15  13.45  0,0  22.55EMILY WOODS GBR

 7.68 16  14.32  0,0  22.00SARA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ESP

 5.02 17  10.25  0,0  15.27PAIGE LONG GBR

 2.12 18  9.56  0,0  11.68YUVL SEROR ISR

Specialist LUISELLA ROVINELLI

Data Operator RICHARD GUSSMAN

Assistant SVEN NOETZEL

Controller FERNANDO BORNIQUEL

Referee MIGUEL UGEDO

Judge 1 ALESSANDRO MERCIARI

Judge 2 MARIAN CASANA

Judge 3 NUNO SANTOS

Judge 4 JILL PRIOR

Judge 5 OLIVIER COLARDELLE

Judge 6 GEA VON HENNING
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HARSEFELD - 30/08/2019

Seniores Solo Dance Ladies ● Skating Order Free Dance

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019 SENIOR LADIES SOLO DANCE

SARA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 1 ESP

PAIGE LONG 2 GBR

SIDNEY ROSSEL 3 BEL

EMILY WOODS 4 GBR

NATALIE HAYON 5 GBR

YUVL SEROR 6 ISR

CELIA HIDOUCHE 7 FRA

YVON SWINKELS 8 NED

LISE NISOLEAU 9 FRA

SINA VESPER 10 GER

CAROLINA CASTRO 11 POR

CAMILLA BARGUINO 12 ITA

SYLVIA PISTORIUS 13 NED

EMILIA ZIMMERMANN 14 GER

ALICE SANVINCENTI 15 ITA

RACHELE CAMPAGNOL 16 ITA

ANA WALGODE 17 POR

NATALIA BALDIZZONE MORALES 18 ESP
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